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	Année Scolaire: 2020/2021
	
	Rattrapage Premier Semester

	Première    année
	
	
	
	SECTION A
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Date
	Jour
	Séance
	Module
	Group
	Amphi / Salle

	04/07/2021
	Dimanche
	08:00
	ITL
	A1+A2+A3
	A11

	
	
	
	
	A4+A5+A6+A7
	A12

	04/07/2021
	Dimanche
	11:45
	L'ecrit
	A1+A2+A3
	A11

	
	
	
	
	A4+A5+A6+A7
	A12

	06/07/2021
	Mardi
	08:00
	GR
	A1+A2
	A11

	
	
	
	
	A3+A4
	A12

	
	
	
	
	A5+A6+A7
	A13

	06/07/2021
	Mardi
	11:45
	PHONE
	A1+A2
	A11

	
	
	
	
	A3+A4
	A12

	
	
	
	
	A5+A6+A7
	A13

	07/07/2021
	Mercredi
	08:00
	LING
	A1+A2+A3
	A11

	
	
	
	
	A4+A5+A6
	A13

	
	
	
	
	A7
	S09

	07/07/2021
	Mercredi
	11:45
	ETL
	A1+A2+A3
	A11

	
	
	
	
	A4+A5+A6
	A13

	
	
	
	
	A7
	S09

	08/07/2021
	Jeudi
	08:00
	ICL
	A1
	S05

	
	
	
	
	A2
	S06

	
	
	
	
	A3
	S07

	
	
	
	
	A4
	S08

	
	
	
	
	A5
	S09

	
	
	
	
	A6
	S10

	
	
	
	
	A7
	S24
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	Année Scolaire: 2020/2021
	
	Rattrapage Premier Semester

	Première    année
	
	
	
	SECTION B
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Date
	Jour
	Séance
	Module
	Group
	Amphi / Salle
	 

	04/07/2021
	Dimanche
	08:00
	ITL
	SECTION B
	A13

	
	
	
	
	
	

	04/07/2021
	Dimanche
	11:45
	L'ecrit
	B1+B2+B3
B4+B5+B6
	A13

	
	
	
	
	B7
	S05

	06/07/2021
	Mardi
	08:00
	GR
	B1
	S05

	
	
	
	
	B2
	S06

	
	
	
	
	B3
	S07

	
	
	
	
	B4
	S08

	
	
	
	
	B5
	S09

	
	
	
	
	B6
	S10

	
	
	
	
	B7
	S24

	06/07/2021
	Mardi
	11:45
	PHONE
	B1
	S05

	
	
	
	
	B2
	S06

	
	
	
	
	B3
	S07

	
	
	
	
	B4
	S08

	
	
	
	
	B5
	S09

	
	
	
	
	B6
	S10

	
	
	
	
	B7
	S24

	07/07/2021
	Mercredi
	08:00
	LING
	B1+B2+B3
	A12

	
	
	
	
	B4
	S05

	
	
	
	
	B5
	S06

	
	
	
	
	B6
	S07

	
	
	
	
	B7
	S08

	07/07/2021
	Mercredi
	11:45
	ETL
	B1
	A12

	
	
	
	
	B2
	

	
	
	
	
	B3
	

	
	
	
	
	B4
	S05

	
	
	
	
	B5
	S06

	
	
	
	
	B6
	S07

	
	
	
	
	B7
	S08

	08/07/2021
	Jeudi
	08:00
	ICL
	B1+B2
	A11

	
	
	
	
	B3+B4+B5
	A13

	
	
	
	
	B6+B7
	A12
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	Année Scolaire: 2020/2021
	
	Rattrapage 
Premier Semester

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Deuxième    année
	
	
	
	SECTION A
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Date
	Jour
	Séance
	Module
	Group
	Amphi / Salle
	 

	04/07/2021
	Dimanche
	10:30
	L'ecrit
	A1+A2+A3
A4+A5
	A11

	
	
	
	
	A6+A7
	A12

	
	
	
	
	
	

	04/07/2021
	Dimanche
	14:15
	GR
	A1+A2+A3
	A11

	
	
	
	
	A4+A5+A6
	A12

	
	
	
	
	A7
	S05

	06/07/2021
	Mardi
	10:30
	ETL
	A1+A2
	A11

	
	
	
	
	A3+A4
	A12

	
	
	
	
	A5+A6+A7
	A13

	06/07/2021
	Mardi
	14:15
	TRA
	A1+A2+A3
	A11

	
	
	
	
	A4+A5+A6+
A7
	A13

	07/07/2021
	Mercredi
	10:30
	LING
	A1+A2+A3
	A11

	
	
	
	
	A4+A5+A6+
A7
	A13

	07/07/2021
	Mercredi
	14:15
	CCL
	A1+A2+A3
	A12

	
	
	
	
	A4
	S05

	
	
	
	
	A5+A6+A7
	S06

	
	
	
	
	A6
	S07

	
	
	
	
	A7
	S08

	08/07/2021
	Jeudi
	10:30
	LLE
	A1+A2+A3
	A12

	
	
	
	
	A4
	S05

	
	
	
	
	A5
	S06

	
	
	
	
	A6
	S07

	
	
	
	
	A7
	S08

	08/07/2021
	Jeudi
	13:00
	PONE
	A1+A2
	S05

	
	
	
	
	A3+A4+A5
A6+A7
	A12
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	Année Scolaire: 2020/2021
	
	Rattrapage Premier Semester

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Deuxième    année
	
	
	
	SECTION B
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Date
	Jour
	Séance
	Module
	Group
	Amphi / Salle
	 

	04/07/2021
	Dimanche
	10:30
	L'ecrit
	B1+B2+B3
B4+B5
	A13

	
	
	
	
	B7+B6
	A12

	04/07/2021
	Dimanche
	14:15
	GR
	B1+B2+B3
B4+B5
	A13

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	B6
	S06

	
	
	
	
	B7
	S07

	06/07/2021
	Mardi
	10:30
	ETL
	B1
	S05

	
	
	
	
	B2
	S06

	
	
	
	
	B3
	S07

	
	
	
	
	B4
	S08

	
	
	
	
	B5
	S09

	
	
	
	
	B6
	S10

	
	
	
	
	B7
	S24

	06/07/2021
	Mardi
	14:15
	TRA
	B1+B2+B3
B4
	A12

	
	
	
	
	B5
	S05

	
	
	
	
	B6
	S06

	
	
	
	
	B7
	S7

	07/07/2021
	Mercredi
	10:30
	LING
	B1+B2+B3
	A12

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	B4
	S05

	
	
	
	
	B5
	S06

	
	
	
	
	B6
	S07

	
	
	
	
	B7
	S08

	07/07/2021
	Mercredi
	14:15
	CCL
	B1+B2+B3
	A11

	
	
	
	
	B4+B5+B6
+B7
	A13

	
	
	
	
	
	

	08/07/2021
	Jeudi
	10:30
	LLE
	B1+B2+B3
	A11

	
	
	
	
	B4+B5+B6
B7
	A13

	
	
	
	
	
	

	08/07/2021
	Jeudi
	13:00
	PONE
	B1+B2+B3
	A11

	
	
	
	
	B4+B5+B6
B7
	A13
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	Année Scolaire: 2020/2021
	
	Rattrapage Premier      Semester
	

	Troisième    année
	
	
	 
	 
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Date
	Jour
	Séance
	Module
	Group
	Amphi / Salle
	 

	04/07/2021
	Dimanche
	09:15
	L'écrit
	A1+A2+A3
	S05

	
	
	
	
	A4+A5+A6+A7
	S06

	
	
	
	
	B1+B2+B3
	S07

	
	
	
	
	B4+B5+B6+B7
	S08

	04/07/2021
	Dimanche
	13:00
	TRA
	A1+A2+A3
	S05

	
	
	
	
	A4+A5+A6+A7
	S06

	
	
	
	
	B1+B2+B3+B4+B5
	S07

	
	
	
	
	B6+B7
	S08

	06/07/2021
	Mardi
	09:15
	ILS
	A1+A2
	S05

	
	
	
	
	A3
	S06

	
	
	
	
	A4+A5
	S07

	
	
	
	
	A6+A7
	S08

	
	
	
	
	B1+B2
	S09

	
	
	
	
	B3+B6
	S10

	
	
	
	
	B4+B5
	S24

	
	
	
	
	B7
	S06

	06/07/2021
	Mardi
	13:00
	DIDA
	A1+A2+A3
	S05

	
	
	
	
	A4+A5+A6
	S06

	
	
	
	
	A7
	S07

	
	
	
	
	B1+B2+B3
	S08

	
	
	
	
	B4+B5
	S09

	
	
	
	
	B6+B7
	S10

	07/07/2021
	Mercredi
	09:15
	psy
	A1+A2
	S05

	
	
	
	
	A3+A4
	S06

	
	
	
	
	A5+A6
	S07

	
	
	
	
	A7+B1
	S08

	
	
	
	
	B2+B3
	S09

	
	
	
	
	B4+B5
	S10

	
	
	
	
	B6+B7
	S24

	07/07/20212
	Mercredi
	13:00
	CIV
	A1+A2+A3+A4+A5
A6
	A13

	
	
	
	
	A7
	S05

	
	
	
	
	B1+B2+B3
	A11

	
	
	
	
	B4+B5+B6+B7
	A12

	08/07/2021
	Jeudi
	09:15
	LING
	A1+A2+A3+A4
	A13

	
	
	
	
	A5
	S05

	
	
	
	
	A6
	S06

	
	
	
	
	A7
	S07

	
	
	
	
	B1+B2+B3+B4
	A11

	
	
	
	
	B5+B6+B7
	A12

	08/07/2021
	Jeudi
	11:45
	ETL
	A1+A2+A3+A4
	A13

	
	
	
	
	A5
	S05

	
	
	
	
	A6
	S06

	
	
	
	
	A7
	S07

	
	
	
	
	B1+B2+B3+B4
	A11

	
	
	
	
	B5+B6+B7
	A12
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